2025 DockDogs Worldwide (BA)

60674

51434

59648

59887

55540

54625

Handler

Mindy Len

Olivia Jutte

Joe Harris

Arika Nester

Meggie Bouchard

Lavoie

Sydney Mackey

Dog

Razr??

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 11 months

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 5 years 9 months

MC's Zeppelin ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 5 months

Stradale

Breed: Whippet
Age: 2 years 8 months

Shenzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 3 months

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 3 months

Location

Severn, Maryland

Celina, Ohio

Houston, Texas

Overland Park, Kansas

Montreal, Quebec

Olympia, Washington

Title

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Super
Elite

Elite

Super
Elite

Average

27 9"
333.6

27| 5||
329.2

27| Oll
324.4

26' 11"
323.8

24' 10"
298.2

24' 10"
298

Average
Title

Super Elite

Super Elite

Super Elite

Super Elite

Elite

Elite

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



62901

46550

56093

51805

42247

60835

52687

35622

Charlotte Blake

Debra Feller

Jeff Palmer

Susan Hoffmann

Nicole Mueller

Jen Esplen

James Hansen

Katie Priebe

Aegon

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 7 months

Raylan ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 6 years 11 months

Meeka

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 5 years 3 months

Downtown Henry

Breed: Golden Doodle
Age: 6 years 10 months

Brody Silver Cypher ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 8 years 9 months

Limit ?

Breed: Sporting Mix
Age: 3 years 3 months

SC’s KING COAL ??7?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 6 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 7 months

Franklin, Tennessee

ridgeland, South Carolina

Colorado Springs,
Colorado

Sioux Falls, South Dakota

Germantown, Wisconsin

Oshawa, Ontario

Winston-Salem, North
Carolina

Oakdale, Minnesota

Elite

Super

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Super

Elite

Elite

Super
Elite

24! 6"
294.4

24" 3"
291.2

24| 2||
290.4

24' 0"
288.8

23' 10"

286

23' 8"
284

23' 6"
282.2

28 g
279.4

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



63498

63229

59712

60627

61368

46672

46630

65092

Kerri Flores

Garrett Santichen

Travis Reish

Josh Wade

Danielle Coffey

Melissa Ness

Joy Miller

Jace Engelstad

MCs Vanish ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 7 months

Mint

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 2 months

MJ

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 2 years 6 months

Champion ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 8 months

Mako

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 1 month

Katniss

Breed: Mixed
Age: 8 years 3 months

Delta

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 9 years 2 months

Rico

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 2 months

CLEVELAND, Texas

Apex, North Carolina

Etters, Pennsylvania

Dinwiddie, Virginia

Wilmington, North

Carolina

Ramona, California

Harrisonville, Missouri

Mandan, North Dakota

Elite

Master

Elite

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

Elite

23' 2"
278.6

23' 1"
277.2

23'0"
276.2

22' 11"
275.6

22' 11"
275.2

22'11"
275

22' 10"
274.6

22' 9"
273.8

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd



61155

59129

52120

60926

63284

57626

57010

50985

Rebecca Grove

Meggie Bouchard

Lavoie

Melissa Ness

Melissa Ness

Chuck Grove

Amanda Andersen

Jordan Jarvis-

Oconnor

SEAN HAMMOND

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 7 months

Malik

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 6 months

MC's Falkor

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Cricket

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 11 months

MCs Inferno ????

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 4 months

Torvi ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Qwik ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 8 years 3 months

Zuma

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 6 years 2 months

Cumming, Georgia

Montreal, Quebec

Ramona, California

Ramona, California

Cumming, Georgia

Zebulon, North Carolina

Bowmanville, Ontario

Laurel, Maryland

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

Super

Elite

Master

22' 9"
273

22' 8"
272.4

22| 8"
272

22' 6"
270.2

22' 5"
269.4

22| 4||
268.4

22' 4"
268.4

22' 4"
268.2

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th



31380

44422

66037

61365

62835

63501

54870

50799

Morgan Jarvis

Le Cambell

Colin Larson

Aaron Coffey

Gabe Oberley

Debra Feller

Kathy Willis

Christy Hutson

Image ?

Breed: Other
Age: 12 years 1 month

Sweet Kiwi

Breed: Mixed
Age: 9 years 2 months

Saedeez

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 2 months

Mako ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 1 month

Katsuki

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 8 months

MC Cochise

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 7 months

Razer

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 11 months

Sapper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 4 months

Bowmanville, Ontario

Norman, Oklahoma

Williston, North Dakota

Wilmington, North

Carolina

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

ridgeland, South Carolina

Littleton, Colorado

Moyock, North Carolina

Super
Elite

Super

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Elite

22' 3"
267.8

22' 3"
267.4

22| 3||
267

22' 2"
266.8

22' 2"
266.4

22| 1||
265.6

22'1"
265

22' 0"
264

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th



59039

59877

53669

53563

62214

63588

58804

53510

Allison Stedman

Morgan Jarvis

Mandy Harris

Eric Ramsey

Frank Moraff

Jasmine King

Jeff Wheeler

Mandi Ell

Lawson

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 6 months

Tension ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 3 months

Nova ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 2 months

Ronin

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 3 months

Laci

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 2 years 2 weeks

Miley

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 7 months

Lita Ford

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 6 months

Kota?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 3 months

Saint Pauls, North

Carolina

Bowmanville, Ontario

Houston, Texas

AURORA, Colorado

Columbia, Maryland

Fort Collins, Colorado

Newport News, Virginia

Bismarck, North Dakota

Master

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Super
Elite

21' 10"
262.8

21' 10"
262.6

21'10"
262

21' 9"
261.6

21' 9"
261.6

21| 8"
260.6

21' 8"
260.4

217"
259.8

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th



55972

52443

50113

52406

46664

60853

66352

60256

Brittany Thomas

Julie Brauns

Linda Torson

Amy Vencl

Yvet Montiel

Amy Vencl

Gordon Ivey

Liz Blatchford

Balto

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 10 months

Rogue

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 6 months

Zulu ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 10 months

Taai?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 2 months

Trapper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 3 months

Tig?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 8 months

Gutz

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 2 months

Laney

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 8 months

Roxboro, North Carolina

Federal Way, Washington

Doylestown, Ohio

Courtland, Virginia

Lafayette, Colorado

Courtland, Virginia

Lanexa, Virginia

Sioux City, lowa

Master

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

21! 7||
259.4

217"
259.2

21| 6"
258.8

21'6"
258.6

21'6"
258.4

21| 5||
257.8

21! 5||
257.8

21' 3"
255.2

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

47th

48th

49th

50th

Slst

52nd

53rd

54th



49725

59784

46823

62853

47823

64973

59656

52449

Michelle Dudley

Amy Vencl

Laurie Uebelhoer

Tiffany Ye

Jasmine King

Mackenzie Radzik

Brianna Baughman

Travis Wescott

ZARA

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 7 years 1 month

Koz?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Althea May ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 9 months

H-Bound Lacy Jay

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 7 months

Loki

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 7 years 2 months

Bojangles

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 4 years 4 months

MC's Fox

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 5 months

Aksel ?? ?

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 7 years 5 months

Odenton, Maryland

Courtland, Virginia

Ridgeland, South Carolina

Bethlehem, Pennsylvania

Fort Collins, Colorado

Windsor, Colorado

Norman, Oklahoma

Junction City, Oregon

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Master

Senior

Master

Master

21! 3||
255

21' 2"
254

21| 1||
253

21' 0"
252.4

20" 11"
251.6

20" 10"
250.8

20" 10"
250

20" 10"
250

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd



57668

63409

59235

36647

38679

63613

44409

56115

Nicole Besterman

Amy Palmer

Mandi Ell

Rachael Brinkman

Cassie Hancock

Mike Moritz

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Samantha Brady

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 1 month

Sobek

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 2 months

Rip
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 7 months

Slingshot ?

Breed: Whippet
Age: 10 years 2 months

Caper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 10 years 9 months

Blackjack

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 3 years 8 months

Bailey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 10 months

Malice

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 4 months

Verona, Pennsylvania

Colorado Springs,

Colorado

Bismarck, North Dakota

Gaines, Michigan

Hillsborough, North

Carolina

Eastvale, California

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Longmont, Colorado

Master

Master

Master

Super

Elite

Master

Elite

Master

20" 10"
250

20" 9"
249.4

20" 9"
249.2

20" 8"
248.2

20" 8"
248

20| 7||
247.8

20" 7"
247.4

200 7"
247.2

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th



51388

52389

62993

53415

42868

62368

42411

38528

Michael Kaliban

Maggie Reddig

Cassie Swift

Matthew Spencer

Greg Willis

Katie Priebe

Kaitie Uebelhoer

Linda Anderson

Hawk

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 8 months

Riot

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 6 months

Leilani ?

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 1 year 10 months

Luna

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 4 years 2 months

Rebel

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 8 months

Villain ??27??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 days

Jon Snow ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 11 months

Journey

Breed: Whippet
Age: 12 years 2 weeks

Fenton, Missouri

Mebane, North Carolina

Plain City, Utah

Canton, Massachusetts

Littleton, Colorado

Oakdale, Minnesota

Charleston, South

Carolina

White Lake, Michigan

Super

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Elite

Super
Elite

20! 7||
247.2

200 7"
247

20" 6"
246.6

20' 6"
246.2

20' 6"
246.2

20" 5"
245.6

20' 5"
2454

20' 5"
245.2

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th



54875

42043

56936

62830

54880

63080

31746

51656

Kailey Smith

Kathy McGowan

Jace Engelstad

Karman Williams

Fred Davis

BRYAN HAY

Jennifer Bale-

O'Connell

Jim Czaban

Bender?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 11 months

Paisley

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 11 years 2 months

?Lyra?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 6 months

ASLAN ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 1 year 11 months

Brynna

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 7 months

Manny

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 6 months

Chili

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 10 years 11 months

?Sierra the Drahthador ?

Breed: Other
Age: 6 years 5 months

Maplewood, Minnesota

Snowmass village,

Colorado

Mandan, North Dakota

Indianapolis, Indiana

Washington,

Massachusetts

MOYOCK, North Carolina

Cary, North Carolina

Vienna, Virginia

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Master

Master

20! 5||
245.2

20" 3"
243.6

20" 3"
243.4

20" 2"
242.8

20" 2"
242.6

20| 2||
242

20" 1"
241.8

20" 1"
241

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th



51472

59871

51893

42361

53683

46318

52209

58826

Barbara Smitz

Alison Mitchell

Jordan Jarvis-

Oconnor

Susan Miller

Laura Zhu

Alison Mitchell

Nicole Besterman

Amber King

Trapper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 7 months

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 2 months

Jerome ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Kali

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 11 months

Jet

Breed: Doberman Pinscher
Age: 8 years 3 months

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 9 years 2 months

??Katsuki?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 8 months

Axel

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 11 months

Berlin, Maryland

Hillsborough, North
Carolina

Bowmanville, Ontario

Jackson Springs, North
Carolina

Topanga, California

Hillsborough, North

Carolina

Verona, Pennsylvania

Fort Collins, Colorado

Master

Master

Master

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

20! lll
241

20" 1"
241

19' 11"
239.6

19' 11"
239.4

19' 11"
239

19' 10"
238.8

19'8"
236.8

19'8"
236.2

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th



56853

64692

40764

54106

65471

65985

57513

55486

Alison Mitchell

Kristen Arriaga

Diane Seifert

Alan Boucher

Shane Johnson

Candy Six

Skylar Brinkman

Shelley Channell

Fizzee ??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 3 months

Gizmo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 3 months

Tikka ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 2 months

Bella

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 4 years 11 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 3 months

Kiwi
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 3 weeks

Bugatti

Breed: Other
Age: 9 years 6 months

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 9 months

Hillsborough, North

Carolina

Gambirills, Maryland

FARGO, North Dakota

Salisbury, Massachusetts

Garner, North Carolina

Gloucester, Virginia

Gaines, Michigan

Lancaster, South Carolina

Master

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

lgl 8"
236.2

19'8"
236

19' 8"
236

19'6"
234.6

19'6"
234.4

19'6"
234

19! 5"
233.6

19'5"
233.4

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd



59353

63671

51677

55990

57471

45264

48048

43362

Heidi Mansager

Justin BLIMKIE

Mariah Andersen

Rebecca Grove

Taylor Fiedler

Jane Griess

Wayne Ayers

Kayla Wolff

River

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 4 months

Rec-it-Ralph

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 5 months

Grizzly

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 5 years 8 months

Raven the Angry Unicorn??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 6 months

Rooster

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 5 years 1 week

Pippa

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 9 months

Adie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 2 weeks

Bentley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 9 years 7 months

Moorhead, Minnesota

Chalk River, Ontario

Wisner, Nebraska

Cumming, Georgia

Valley city, North Dakota

Greenback, Tennessee

Spotsylvania, Virginia

Burlington, North Dakota

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

lgl 5||
233.4

19'5"
233.4

19'5"
233.4

19! 4||
232.8

19'3"
231

19' 0"
228.8

19'0"
228.4

19'0"
228.4

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th



64225

54878

61058

58439

52465

63410

63612

66357

Tori Loving

Carol Preston

Tim Sevigny

MORGAN KRAEMER

Jeff Hacker

Amber King

Mike Moritz

Teresa Hastings

Flinch

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 10 years 6 months

Mackinac

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 7 months

Pebbles

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 10 months

Thor

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 5 months

Uzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Goose

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 1 year 7 months

Ricochet

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 7 months

Breeze

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 1 year 2 weeks

Kingston, New Hampshire

Bothell, Washington

Post mills, Vermont

SLOANSVILLE, New York

Bloomington, Indiana

Fort Collins, Colorado

Eastvale, California

Bishopville, Maryland

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

lgl Oll
228.2

18'11"
227.8

18' 11"
227.6

18'10"
226.8

18'10"
226.8

18'10"
226.4

18'10"
226.4

18'10"
226.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th



61075

51513

63606

36345

50310

63408

64986

52661

Sabina Carbaugh

Bill Lemke

Lindsey Kingston

Willie Ziebarth

Timothy Lake

josh ramsey

John Wind

Kaitie Uebelhoer

Gracie

Breed: Great Dane
Age: 2 years 11 months

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 7 months

Cash

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 2 years 3 days

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 8 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

Dingo

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 7 years 2 months

Ellie May

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 3 months

Henri ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 6 months

Midway, Kentucky

Alfred, Maine

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Graham, North Carolina

Virginia beach, Virginia

Nashville, North Carolina

Charleston, South
Carolina

Master

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

18| 9||
225.8

18'8"
224.8

18'8"
224.4

18‘ 7||
223

18'6"
222.6

18'6"
222.2

18‘ 5||
221.8

18'5"
221

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th

125th

126th



52846

33989

62371

63901

56742

67306

54881

64430

Lynn Haugen

Laurie Uebelhoer

Nancy Harrison

Amy Vencl

Jim Tomasello

John Moylan

Bill Helfer

audrey nass

Hank

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 4 years 3 months

Ella ????

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 5 months

Andrew

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 4 years 4 months

Whiskey?

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 5 years 10 months

Stormy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 2 months

Rooster

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 1 year 4 months

Canyon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 11 months

Dash

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 1 year 4 months

Bellevue, Nebraska

Ridgeland, South Carolina

Graham, North Carolina

Courtland, Virginia

Mechanicsburg,

Pennsylvania

Edisto Island, South
Carolina

Heath, Ohio

Honey Brook,
Pennsylvania

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

18| 4||
220.6

18'4"
220.2

18'3"
219.6

18'2"
218.4

18'1"
217.8

18‘ 1||
217

18'0"
216.8

18'0"
216.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

127th

128th

129th

130th

131st

132nd

133rd

134th



62362

47838

51593

51410

61080

54166

50244

59110

Alisha Schlink

Kathy Phelan

Wendi Chapman

Kathy Phelan

Gretchen Hocker

Anna

Schwartzenberger

Melanie Lake

Jennifer Bale-
O'Connell

Kirill ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 days

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 4 months

Dublin ??2??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 2 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 6 months

Charley

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 3 months

Ajay

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

MC's Mayday

Breed: Sporting Mix
Age: 3 years 1 week

Osnabrock, North Dakota

Oak Island, North Carolina

Honey Brook,

Pennsylvania

Oak Island, North Carolina

Box Elder, South Dakota

Woodstock, Georgia

Graham, North Carolina

Cary, North Carolina

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

17 11"
215.8

17 11"
215.6

17 11"
215.2

17 11"
215.2

17 11"
215

17" 10"
214.6

17! 9||
213.8

17 8"
212.8

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

135th

136th

137th

138th

139th

140th

141st

142nd



58795

45897

51816

65951

54788

61448

58941

57000

Mariah Andersen

Cindy Morgan

Jeff Lundeby

Kelly Raymond

Thomas Platts

Raven Torrence

Terry Haugen

Samantha Brady

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 10 months

Roux

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 7 years 10 months

Indy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 5 months

Vivian
Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 2 months

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 9 months

Thatch

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

HANK

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 4 years 3 months

Raze

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 11 months

Wisner, Nebraska

Walker, Louisiana

Grand Forks, North

Dakota

Manchester, New

Hampshire

louisa, Virginia

Virginia beach, Virginia

Bellevue, Nebraska

Longmont, Colorado

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

l?l 7||
211.8

ir 7
211.8

17| 6"
210.4

17! 6"
210

174"
208.6

17| 4||
208.6

17! 4||
208.2

172"
206

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

143rd

144th

145th

146th

147th

148th

149th

150th



51818

63791

58649

62772

39820

66446

61187

55556

Liz Blatchford

Brooke Hamilton

Liz Lorang

Benjamin Petsu

Amanda Williams

Brian McGahhey

Mike Moritz

Shelly Carson

Pyper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 8 years 7 months

Finley Rose

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 5 months

Mesa

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 4 years 1 month

Bronco Birdsbane

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 4 years 3 months

Kona

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 9 years 2 weeks

Ammo

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 2 weeks

Buckshot

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 4 years 10 months

Calhoun

Breed: Boykin Spaniel
Age: 4 years 6 months

Sioux City, lowa

waxhaw, North Carolina

Raleigh, North Carolina

Leesport, Pennsylvania

Pennsville, New Jersey

Millville, New Jersey

Eastvale, California

Charleston, South
Carolina

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

l?l lll
205.8

170"
204.8

17| oll
204.6

16' 11"
203.8

16' 10"
202.6

16' 9"
201.6

16'9"
201.6

16' 9"
201.4

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

151st

152nd

153rd

154th

155th

156th

157th

158th



58783

45612

67391

37958

27994

39055

55305

55608

Krista Silvers

Nina (9a) Helfer

Kindrie J. Wardley

Susan Barnes

Timothy Lake

Karen Bowman

Mariah Andersen

Colette Cuadrado

Hustle

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 9 months

Charger ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 1 month

Murphy

Breed: Catahoula Leopard Dog
Age: 3 years 5 months

TREXX ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 9 years 2 weeks

Nala ???

Breed: Mixed
Age: 11 years 11 months

Beau

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 8 years 4 months

Rooster

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 3 years 8 months

Hoover

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 7 months

Vine Grove, Kentucky

Heath, Ohio

Yellowhead County,

Alberta

Des Moines, lowa

Graham, North Carolina

Southampton,

Massachusetts

Wisner, Nebraska

Gig Harbor, Washington

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

16| 9||
201

16'8"
200

16‘ 7||
199.2

16‘ 5||
197.4

16' 4"
196.6

16‘ 4||
196.6

16' 3"
195.4

16' 2"
194.4

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

159th

160th

161st

162nd

163rd

164th

165th

166th



44046

55387

59642

53829

66613

61220

63611

64466

Keri McQuiggan

Alexandra Filias

Christy Hutson

Ann Kuest

Julie Lafleche

Emma Register

Beth Nicholson

Nina (9a) Helfer

Breeze??

Breed: Boston Terrier
Age: 8 years 6 months

Talladega SSW

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 11 months

Sawyer

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 5 years 8 months

Willie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 3 months

Prada

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 9 months

Remus ??

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 5 years 3 months

MC Encryption

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 7 months

Ridge

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 1 year 1 month

Port Colborne, Ontario

Alfred, Maine

Moyock, North Carolina

Glen Rock, Pennsylvania

St-chrysostome, Quebec

Clayton, North Carolina

Phoenix, Arizona

Heath, Ohio

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

16| 2||
194.4

16'1"
193.6

16‘ 1||
193.2

15' 11"
191.8

15' 11"
191.6

15' 11"
191.4

15" 11"
191

15' 10"
190.2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

167th

168th

169th

170th

171st

172nd

173rd

174th



61226

44377

33100

55862

56188

30605

51405

67458

Jodie Espinet

Amanda Williams

Morgan Syring

Sally Price

Melanie Lake

Michael Anthony

Alice Wrenn

Tamara Strassenberg

Moose

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer
Age: 2 years 2 months

Raven

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 3 months

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 10 years 3 months

Jack

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 3 years 4 months

NEMO ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Maggie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 10 years 3 months

MAGGIE ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 10 months

Reese

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 11 years 7 months

Aurora, Colorado

Pennsville, New Jersey

Louisa, Virginia

Mt. Pleasant, South

Carolina

Graham, North Carolina

Clinton, Tennessee

Burlington, North Carolina

Camp Verde, Arizona

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

15' 10"
190.2

15' 8"
188.6

15| 7||
187.4

15! 7||
187

15'6"
186

15' 6"
186

15! 5||
185.2

15' 4"
184.8

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

175th

176th

177th

178th

179th

180th

181st

182nd



62375

58432

61689

57210

58799

59611

51688

58823

Ron Lauscher

Amanda McLendon

Philip Hague

Debra Moorman

Kayla Wolff

Anna

Schwartzenberger

Karen Kleis

Kelsey Johnston

Talladega Nights “Tally”

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 3 months

Bristol

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 3 years 7 months

Danny

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 6 years 1 week

Daisy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 3 months

Bexley ?

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 10 months

Braxx

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

Krystal

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 2 months

Oakley

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 10 months

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Buford, Georgia

Oakland, Maine

Wake Forest, North

Carolina

Burlington, North Dakota

Woodstock, Georgia

Annapolis, Maryland

Charlotte, North Carolina

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

15| 2||
182.2

15' 1"
181.8

15| 1||
181.2

15! oll
180.4

15'0"
180.4

15' 0"
180

14' 11"
179.8

14' 11"
179.4

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

183rd

184th

185th

186th

187th

188th

189th

190th



60560

63955

60388

67252

29680

54012

52787

39824

Layla Burza

Juliana Guerrera

Sarah Leguire

Elizabeth Baum

Lindsay Boersma

Chuck Grove

Kristen Wentworth

Garry Collins

Kugel

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 8 months

Prima

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 9 months

Bleuberry

Breed: American Bully
Age: 4 years 4 months

Amaya

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 1 month

Taz

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 10 years 3 months

Secret Weapon ??

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 1 month

Tucker ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 6 months

Belle

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 8 years 7 months

Braddock, North Dakota

Strafford, New Hampshire

Warrensburg, New York

HARRISBURG,

Pennsylvania

Bloomington, Indiana

Cumming, Georgia

Hudson Falls, New York

Townsend, Delaware

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

l4| 8"
176

14' 6"
174.8

14| 6"
174

14! 4||
172.6

14" 4"
172.4

14| 3||
171.4

14! 3"
171.4

14' 1"
169.8

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

191st

192nd

193rd

194th

195th

196th

197th

198th



46964

59869

66724

55052

58737

66950

61442

58794

Alison Mitchell

Karen Kleis

Mike Youngman

Tom Ball

Wendi Chapman

Karyne Fortin

Catherine White

Bryan John

Shyne ? ? ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 4 months

Pebbles

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 5 months

Abby

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 1 year 9 months

Willow

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 8 months

Callie ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 7 years 5 months

Moka

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 5 years 7 months

Quincy

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 9 months

Kimber

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 8 months

Hillsborough, North
Carolina

Annapolis, Maryland

Boscawen, New
Hampshire

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania

Honey Brook,
Pennsylvania

Saint-ephrem-de-Beauce,
Quebec

Concord, North Carolina

York, Pennsylvania

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

l4| lll
169.2

14' 0"
168.8

13' 11"
167.8

13'11"
167

13'8"
164.6

13' 8"
164.4

13! 7"
163.8

13'6"
162.8

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

199th

200th

201st

202nd

203rd

204th

205th

206th



30534

64877

43744

31894

61578

65463

66809

50292

Melanie Lake

Sara Ross

Linda Hansen

Deloni Leslie

Riley Northcott

Shannon

Biddlecombe

Kristen Shockley

Susan Miller

Nala ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 11 years 11 months

Southern Marsh

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 4 years 4 months

Oakley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 9 years 1 month

Safari-Ari ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 11 years 9 months

Shady Spade

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 4 months

Judas

Breed: Doberman Pinscher
Age: 3 years 3 months

Georgia Peach

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 9 months

Ruger

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 6 years 11 months

Graham, North Carolina

charleston, South Carolina

Castle Rock, Colorado

Leamington, Ontario

Saint Paul’s, North

Carolina

Princess Anne, Maryland

Snow Hill, Maryland

Jackson Springs, North
Carolina

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

l3l 6"
162.8

g &
161.4

13'5"
161.4

g &
159.6

13'3"
159

13| 2||
158.2

13! lll
157.8

12' 10"

154.2

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

207th

208th

209th

210th

211th

212th

213th

214th



57620

35575

61553

47597

45089

62437

58822

36939

Timothy Lake

Nancy Ward

Tammy Turner

Teresa Hastings

Alisha Schlink

Emma Register

Serenity Johnston

Christine Forbush

Nemo ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 2 months

Parker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 5 months

Harrison

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 3 years 4 months

Halo

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 6 years 6 months

Ava ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 6 months

Newt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 5 months

Bailey

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 10 months

Molly

Breed: Mixed
Age: 9 years 3 months

Graham, North Carolina

Portsmouth, Virginia

Oshawa, Ontario

Bishopville, Maryland

Osnabrock, North Dakota

Clayton, North Carolina

Charlotte, North Carolina

Elyria, Ohio

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Master

12| 9||
153.2

12' 8"
152.8

12| 8"
152.6

12' 8"
152

12' 6"
150.4

12| 4||
148.6

12! 4"
148.6

12' 3"
147.2

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

215th

216th

217th

218th

219th

220th

221st

222nd



60311

64452

46586

46633

25522

52969

52577

65405

Renae Bahrenfuss

Aidan Blust

Brian McGahhey

Cassie Hancock

Gary Foote

Gabe Oberley

Michele Stewart

Maggie Reddig

Woodson

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 8 months

Liberty

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 3 years 10 months

Bullet

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 8 years 2 weeks

Currituck

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 7 years 3 months

Zoe "Little Bit of Superfly" ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 12 years 4 days

Natsu ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 6 years 10 months

Daisy Mae

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 10 months

Boost

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 1 year 1 month

Sioux Falls, South Dakota

Lewisberry, Pennsylvania

Millville, New Jersey

Hillsborough, North

Carolina

Richmond, Virginia

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Raleigh, North Carolina

Mebane, North Carolina

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

12' 2"
146.8

12'1"
145.6

12| 1||
145.4

12! lll
145.4

11'11"
143.6

11' 11"
143.2

11" 11"
143

11'10"
142.6

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

223rd

224th

225th

226th

227th

228th

229th

230th



63191

54913

24475

54808

27446

46290

62794

58992

Sandy Thiel

Deloni Leslie

Jeff Wheeler

Kia Castonguay

Laura Dillon Pitzer

Kerri Flores

Julie Lafleche

Debra Moorman

Foxy Lady

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Age: 1 year 10 months

Pelee ?

Breed: Other
Age: 4 years 2 weeks

Nerlens

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 14 years 2 months

Gavin

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 8 months

Echo

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 12 years 4 months

Havok

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 1 month

Dior Von Raliam

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 3 months

Sadie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 7 years 2 months

Bismarck, North Dakota

Leamington, Ontario

Newport News, Virginia

Ipswich, Massachusetts

Florissant, Colorado

CLEVELAND, Texas

St-chrysostome, Quebec

Wake Forest, North
Carolina

Senior

Junior

Super

Elite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

lll 9||
141.6

11'8"
140.8

lll 8"
140.4

11! 8"
140.2

11'8"
140

lll 6"
138.8

11! 4"
136.8

11'1"
133.2

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

231st

232nd

233rd

234th

235th

236th

237th

238th



46813

54791

65453

59036

25986

62193

48935

Nicole Besterman

Bryan John

Calee Luckie

Tom Ball

Sandy Thiel

Nicole Mueller

Lindsay Boersma

Natsu ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 6 years 10 months

Griz

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 4 years 8 months

Rousey

Breed: Belgian Shepherd Dog (Gronendael,

Laekenois, Tervueren)
Age: 3 years 3 months

Arnie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 7 months

Skeeto Bear

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 12 years 8 months

Falkor

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 8 months

Lidstrom

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 3 months

Verona, Pennsylvania

York, Pennsylvania

NORFOLK, Virginia

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania

Bismarck, North Dakota

Philadelphia,

Pennsylvania

Bloomington, Indiana

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

lll lll
133

10" 11"
131.6

10" 11"
131.6

10' 8"
128.8

10' 6"
126.6

10' 6"
126.4

lol 3||
123.2

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

239th

240th

241st

242nd

243rd

244th

245th



58919

59253

47766

44492

55516

51717

65073

64506

Susan Ball

Heidi Mansager

Meaghan Arpe

Sally Price

Thomas James

Nancy Harrison

Kari Herron

Alison Mitchell

Libby

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 2 weeks

Ares

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Monster

Breed: Jack Russell
Age: 11 years 5 months

Lizzie
Breed: Mixed
Age: 9 years 9 months

Reggie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 3 months

Tyree

Breed: Miniature American Shepherd
Age: 6 years 11 months

Floyd

Breed: Patterdale Terrier
Age: 2 years 8 months

Clarkson ??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 1 year 4 months

Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania

Moorhead, Minnesota

Liberty, North Carolina

Mt. Pleasant, South

Carolina

Liberty, Texas

Graham, North Carolina

Greeley, Colorado

Hillsborough, North
Carolina

Novice

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Novice

Novice

Novice

10' 0"
120

9 8"
116.4

9| 7||
115

9! 7||
115

9 5"
113.4

9| 4||
112.6

gl lll
109

8' 10"
106

Junior

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

246th

247th

248th

249th

250th

251st

252nd

253rd



59641

67147

64700

63155

54900

67065

Jaden Shaw

Tim Bowman

Christy Hutson

Terry Haugen

Nancy Harrison

Ashley Acton

Axle

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 2 months

Brio

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 1 year 2 days

Surfer 2?2?77

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 3 months

Lily

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 6 months

Osi

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 4 years 9 months

Kia ?

Breed: Icelandic Sheepdog
Age: 2 years 2 months

Weare, New Hampshire

Southampton,

Massachusetts

Moyock, North Carolina

Bellevue, Nebraska

Graham, North Carolina

Franklin, Indiana

Junior

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

8| 6"
102.6

79"
93.8

7| 6"
90.2

6! 5||
77.4

511"
71.4

3' 10"
46.6

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

254th

255th

256th

257th

258th

259th



2025 DockDogs Worldwide (SR)

60675

59887

40304

51667

54625

51434

Handler

Luke Wiechmann

Arika Nester

Laurel Behnke

Crystal McClaran

Sydney Mackey

Olivia Jutte

Dog

Rehab?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 10 months

Stradale

Breed: Whippet
Age: 2 years 8 months

Sounders

Breed: Whippet
Age: 9 years 10 months

MC’s RoseZilla ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 3 months

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 5 years 9 months

Location

Maplewood, Minnesota

Overland Park, Kansas

Rochester, Washington

Cape Coral, Florida

Olympia, Washington

Celina, Ohio

Title

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Average Average
Title

3.947sec Sonic
3.9473

4.273sec Sonic
4.273

4.468sec Sonic
4.4677

4.784sec Sonic
4,784

4.796sec Sonic
4.7963

4.963sec Sonic
4,963

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



60283

51664

51635

43593

59648

61649

54280

56115

Makayla Brinkman

Crystal McClaran

Rachael Brinkman

Sydney Mackey

Joe Harris

Samantha Brady

Creig Menard

Samantha Brady

Oath

Breed: Mixed
Age: 2 years 9 months

MC’s Pancho ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Vortex ??

Breed: Whippet
Age: 6 years 10 months

Microburst ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 5 months

MC's Zeppelin ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 5 months

Ire

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 2 months

Ezz Jett

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 1 month

Malice

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 4 months

Gaines, Michigan

Cape Coral, Florida

Gaines, Michigan

Olympia, Washington

Houston, Texas

Longmont, Colorado

Abbeville, Louisiana

Longmont, Colorado

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

5.140sec
5.1403

5.297sec
5.2967

5.347sec
5.3467

5.418sec
5.418

5.495sec
5.495

5.513sec
5.513

5.575sec
5.575

5.688sec
5.688

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



58804

62835

52026

35622

51432

37958

61155

62368

Jeff Wheeler

Gabe Oberley

Arika Nester

Katie Priebe

Patty Ypya

Susan Barnes

Rebecca Grove

Katie Priebe

Lita Ford

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 6 months

Katsuki

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 8 months

Cinder

Breed: Whippet
Age: 5 years 7 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 7 months

Allison

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 6 years 3 months

TREXX ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 9 years 2 weeks

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 7 months

Villain ??27??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 days

Newport News, Virginia

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Overland Park, Kansas

Oakdale, Minnesota

Versailles, Missouri

Des Moines, lowa

Cumming, Georgia

Oakdale, Minnesota

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

5.698sec
5.6977

5.753sec
5.7527

5.807sec
5.807

5.880sec
5.8797

5.918sec
5.918

5.931sec
5.9313

5.950sec
5.95

5.953sec
5.9533

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd



50352

51855

54788

64698

63761

56343

61368

52355

Tom Dropik

Charlotte Blake

Thomas Platts

Yuka Amano

Joe Harris

Breanna Bartlett

Danielle Coffey

Tracy Burlingame

?Rambo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

MC'’s Fiesta

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 9 months

Mounty

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 5 months

MC's Hot Toddy ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 1 week

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 3 years 8 months

Mako

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 1 month

DRIFT

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 8 months

New Prague, Minnesota

Franklin, Tennessee

louisa, Virginia

BOWMANVILLE, Ontario

Houston, Texas

Smithville, Missouri

Wilmington, North Carolina

Parker, Colorado

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

5.967sec
5.967

6.071sec
6.071

6.086sec
6.086

6.105sec
6.1047

6.146sec
6.1457

6.146sec
6.1463

6.169sec
6.169

6.194sec
6.1937

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th



49725

58826

45612

47922

52115

62362

52443

44534

Michelle Dudley

Amber King

Nina (9a) Helfer

Brianna Baughman

Charlotte Blake

Alisha Schlink

Julie Brauns

Eric Williams

ZARA

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 7 years 1 month

Axel

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 11 months

Charger ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 1 month

Ace

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 3 months

Rodeo ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Kirill ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 days

Rogue

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 6 months

Calypso

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 7 years 3 months

Odenton, Maryland

Fort Collins, Colorado

Heath, Ohio

Norman, Oklahoma

Franklin, Tennessee

Osnabrock, North Dakota

Federal Way, Washington

Indianapolis, Indiana

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

6.246sec
6.2457

6.258sec
6.2577

6.260sec
6.2603

6.304sec
6.304

6.314sec
6.3137

6.346sec
6.3463

6.369sec
6.369

6.370sec
6.3697

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th



63671

51410

58375

57592

55778

59871

52406

46823

Justin BLIMKIE

Kathy Phelan

Blaine Baudoin

Carolyn Matti

Michelle Dudley

Alison Mitchell

Amy Vencl

Laurie Uebelhoer

Rec-it-Ralph

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 5 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 6 months

Jack

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 3 months

Veda

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 1 month

KANE

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 11 months

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 2 months

Taai?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 2 months

Althea May ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 9 months

Chalk River, Ontario

Oak Island, North Carolina

Abbeville, Louisiana

Longmont, Colorado

Odenton, Maryland

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Courtland, Virginia

Ridgeland, South Carolina

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

6.384sec
6.384

6.422sec
6.4217

6.476sec
6.4757

6.498sec
6.498

6.507sec
6.5073

6.539sec
6.539

6.580sec
6.5797

6.594sec
6.5943

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th



54166

50155

65238

60255

51472

51593

57000

52137

Anna

Schwartzenberger

Robert Hurley

Lynn Taylor

Joy Miller

Barbara Smitz

Wendi Chapman

Samantha Brady

Bryan Landers

Ajay

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Rambo

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 10 months

Nelli

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 1 year 9 months

Ragnar

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 11 months

Trapper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 7 months

Dublin ??2?7?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 2 months

Raze

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 11 months

? COWBOY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 10 months

Woodstock, Georgia

Concord, North Carolina

Milford, Michigan

Harrisonville, Missouri

Berlin, Maryland

Honey Brook, Pennsylvania

Longmont, Colorado

Washington, Oklahoma

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

6.601sec
6.6013

6.602sec
6.6023

6.605sec
6.6047

6.608sec
6.6077

6.616sec
6.6163

6.634sec
6.634

6.637sec
6.637

6.639sec
6.6393

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

47th

48th

49th

50th

Slst

52nd

53rd

54th



44409

51513

59611

50310

55862

50113

62819

57668

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Bill Lemke

Anna

Schwartzenberger

Timothy Lake

Sally Price

Linda Torson

Benji Wilson

Nicole Besterman

Bailey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 10 months

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 7 months

Braxx

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

Jack

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Zulu ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 10 months

Mllton

Breed: Australian Cattle Dog
Age: 6 years 3 months

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 1 month

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Alfred, Maine

Woodstock, Georgia

Graham, North Carolina

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Doylestown, Ohio

Versailles, Missouri

Verona, Pennsylvania

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

6.643sec
6.6427

6.645sec
6.6447

6.661sec
6.6613

6.672sec
6.672

6.697sec
6.697

6.698sec
6.698

6.701sec
6.701

6.704sec
6.7043

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd



51457

51406

60853

59784

57626

46550

50985

53563

Amanda Morrissey

Kristin Kay

Amy Vencl

Amy Vencl

Amanda Andersen

Debra Feller

SEAN HAMMOND

Eric Ramsey

Vamp

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 9 years 3 months

Nola ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 2 weeks

Tig?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 8 months

Koz?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Torvi ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Raylan ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 6 years 11 months

Zuma

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 6 years 2 months

Ronin

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 3 months

Kansas City, Missouri

Knoxville, Tennessee

Courtland, Virginia

Courtland, Virginia

Zebulon, North Carolina

ridgeland, South Carolina

Laurel, Maryland

AURORA, Colorado

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

6.706sec
6.706

6.743sec
6.7427

6.745sec
6.745

6.745sec
6.7453

6.775sec
6.7747

6.797sec
6.797

6.826sec
6.8263

6.830sec
6.83

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th



63901

45897

44516

47823

52347

47684

61448

54870

Amy Vencl

Cindy Morgan

Lisa Williams

Jasmine King

Jennifer Belle

Jeff Matti

Raven Torrence

Kathy Willis

Whiskey?

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 5 years 10 months

Roux

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 7 years 10 months

Qasim Koneg von Cedkaley ?

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 7 years 8 months

Loki

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 7 years 2 months

Rogue ??7?7?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 6 months

Juno

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 8 months

Thatch

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

Razer

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 11 months

Courtland, Virginia

Walker, Louisiana

Gainesville, Georgia

Fort Collins, Colorado

Knoxville, Tennessee

Longmont, Colorado

Virginia beach, Virginia

Littleton, Colorado

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

6.835sec
6.835

6.838sec
6.8377

6.849sec
6.849

6.865sec
6.865

6.896sec
6.8957

6.899sec
6.899

6.901sec
6.9013

6.944sec
6.9443

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th



56936

59712

55540

58625

51452

42043

56742

64692

Jace Engelstad

Travis Reish

Meggie Bouchard

Lavoie

Candis Amasalian

Krista Cline

Kathy McGowan

Jim Tomasello

Kristen Arriaga

?Lyra?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 6 months

MJ

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 2 years 6 months

Shenzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 3 months

Dutch

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 5 months

Paisley

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 11 years 2 months

Stormy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 2 months

Gizmo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 3 months

Mandan, North Dakota

Etters, Pennsylvania

Montreal, Quebec

Hanford, California

Bay City, Michigan

Snowmass village, Colorado

Mechanicsburg,

Pennsylvania

Gambirills, Maryland

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

6.948sec
6.9477

6.957sec
6.957

6.965sec
6.965

6.977sec
6.9767

6.980sec
6.9803

7.006sec
7.0057

7.011sec
7.011

7.016sec
7.016

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th



61578

59129

59007

58825

48075

51041

56188

42868

Riley Northcott

Meggie Bouchard

Lavoie

Darian Dudley

Amynda (Amy) Behm

Sandy Goodson

Jennifer Andrews

Melanie Lake

Greg Willis

Shady Spade

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 4 months

Malik

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 6 months

KANE

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 11 months

Tansy

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 11 months

Fancy?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 11 months

Indigo

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 7 months

NEMO ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Rebel

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 7 years 8 months

Saint Paul’s, North Carolina

Montreal, Quebec

Odenton, Maryland

Minot, North Dakota

Little EIm, Texas

Jacobus, Pennsylvania

Graham, North Carolina

Littleton, Colorado

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

7.018sec
7.0177

7.059sec
7.0587

7.062sec
7.0623

7.072sec
7.0717

7.073sec
7.0727

7.101sec
7.1007

7.104sec
7.1037

7.112sec
7.1123

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th



38679

63410

46664

63588

60256

52536

42411

46675

Cassie Hancock

Amber King

Yvet Montiel

Jasmine King

Liz Blatchford

Sue Calvert

Kaitie Uebelhoer

John Taylor

Caper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 10 years 9 months

Goose

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 1 year 7 months

Trapper

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 3 months

Miley

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 7 months

Laney

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 8 months

Magnum

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 6 months

Jon Snow ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 11 months

Edge

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 1 month

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Fort Collins, Colorado

Lafayette, Colorado

Fort Collins, Colorado

Sioux City, lowa

Roseburg, Oregon

Charleston, South Carolina

Milford, Michigan

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

7.115sec
7.1147

7.162sec
7.1623

7.197sec
7.1973

7.235sec
7.2353

7.244sec
7.2443

7.284sec
7.284

7.285sec
7.2853

7.295sec
7.2947

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd



42361

52846

51405

58807

48020

66357

56853

Susan Miller

Lynn Haugen

Alice Wrenn

Samantha Turner

Leigh Pridemore

Teresa Hastings

Alison Mitchell

Kali

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 11 months

Hank

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 4 years 3 months

MAGGIE ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 10 months

Spark ?? ?
Breed: Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever
Age: 2 years 11 months

Castiel ?

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 7 years 3 months

Breeze

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 1 year 2 weeks

Fizzee ??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 3 months

Jackson Springs, North

Carolina

Bellevue, Nebraska

Burlington, North Carolina

Courtice, Ontario

Louisville, Kentucky

Bishopville, Maryland

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

7.321sec
7.3213

7.341sec
7.3407

7.372sec
7.3717

7.375sec
7.3753

7.376sec
7.3757

7.383sec
7.3833

7.400sec
7.4

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th



62838

35964

59517

52465

32869

60926

52449

59353

Evan Beatty

Kevin Johnson

Mary Beth Sanchez

Jeff Hacker

Laura Arteaga

Melissa Ness

Travis Wescott

Heidi Mansager

Lasso ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 10 months

KANDER

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 9 years 2 months

Chica

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 3 months

Uzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Austin??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 11 years 10 months

Cricket

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 11 months

Aksel ?? ?

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 7 years 5 months

River

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 3 years 4 months

Hershey, Pennsylvania

Hillsborough, North Carolina

West Burlington, lowa

Bloomington, Indiana

Shiloh, New Jersey

Ramona, California

Junction City, Oregon

Moorhead, Minnesota

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Express

Turbo

Turbo

7.401sec
7.4007

7.416sec
7.4157

7.431sec
7.4307

7.448sec
7.448

7.450sec
7.4497

7.472sec
7.4723

7.475sec
7.475

7.491sec
7.4907

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

110th

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th



62993

56158

46318

55990

60708

47838

54135

51677

Cassie Swift

Sharon Lynch-Davis

Alison Mitchell

Rebecca Grove

Cheryl Maclintyre

Kathy Phelan

Jennifer Andersen

Mariah Andersen

Leilani ?

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 1 year 10 months

Brynna ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 7 months

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 9 years 2 months

Raven the Angry Unicorn??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 6 months

Maple ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 2 years 3 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 4 months

Grizzly

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 5 years 8 months

Grizzly

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 5 years 8 months

Plain City, Utah

Washington, Massachusetts

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Cumming, Georgia

Tottenham, Ontario

Oak Island, North Carolina

Wisner, Nebraska

Wisner, Nebraska

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

7.498sec
7.498

7.503sec
7.503

7.504sec
7.5037

7.511sec
7.5107

7.595sec
7.5947

7.670sec
7.6703

7.686sec
7.6857

7.692sec
7.6917

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

118th

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th

125th



60560

62833

55297

57210

33100

63791

55608

53390

Layla Burza

April Reish

Kristin Kay

Debra Moorman

Morgan Syring

Brooke Hamilton

Colette Cuadrado

Kelsie Burza

Kugel

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 8 years 8 months

Quentin

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 10 months

Cash ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 9 months

Daisy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 3 months

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 10 years 3 months

Finley Rose

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 5 months

Hoover

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 7 months

Molly

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 7 months

Braddock, North Dakota

Etters, Pennsylvania

Knoxville, Tennessee

Wake Forest, North Carolina

Louisa, Virginia

waxhaw, North Carolina

Gig Harbor, Washington

Braddock, North Dakota

Express

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Express

Turbo

7.813sec
7.813

7.848sec
7.848

7.863sec
7.8627

7.934sec
7.9343

7.961sec
7.9607

8.001sec
8.001

8.102sec
8.1017

8.119sec
8.1193

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

126th

127th

128th

129th

130th

131st

132nd

133rd



46964

53669

64466

36345

61553

43362

61960

48048

Alison Mitchell

Mandy Harris

Nina (9a) Helfer

Willie Ziebarth

Tammy Turner

Kayla Wolff

Jasmine King

Wayne Ayers

Shyne ? ? ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 10 years 4 months

Nova ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 2 months

Ridge

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 1 year 1 month

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 8 months

Harrison

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Bentley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 9 years 7 months

Jemma

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 9 years 8 months

Adie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 2 weeks

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Houston, Texas

Heath, Ohio

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Oshawa, Ontario

Burlington, North Dakota

Fort Collins, Colorado

Spotsylvania, Virginia

Express

Nitro

Express

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

Express

8.135sec
8.135

8.221sec
8.2213

8.487sec
8.487

8.548sec
8.5483

8.582sec
8.5823

8.587sec
8.5867

8.635sec
8.635

8.638sec
8.6383

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

134th

135th

136th

137th

138th

139th

140th

141st



58795

45089

62371

49872

55516

56593

59253

58823

Mariah Andersen

Alisha Schlink

Nancy Harrison

Yvonne Kempenich

Thomas James

Aala Jamieson

Heidi Mansager

Kelsey Johnston

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 10 months

Ava ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 6 months

Andrew

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 4 years 4 months

Brie

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 6 months

Reggie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 3 months

Benelli?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate
Age: 9 years 11 months

Ares

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 7 months

Oakley

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 10 months

Wisner, Nebraska

Osnabrock, North Dakota

Graham, North Carolina

Randall, Minnesota

Liberty, Texas

Eldon, Missouri

Moorhead, Minnesota

Charlotte, North Carolina

Turbo

Express

Express

Turbo

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

8.711sec
8.7113

8.796sec
8.796

8.872sec
8.8717

8.882sec
8.8823

9.040sec
9.04

9.043sec
9.043

9.082sec
9.082

9.175sec
9.1753

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

142nd

143rd

144th

145th

146th

147th

148th

149th



43744

55607

25522

53415

24315

62375

55844

Linda Hansen

Colette Cuadrado

Gary Foote

Matthew Spencer

Sharon Lynch-Davis

Ron Lauscher

Candis Amasalian

Oakley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 9 years 1 month

Lola

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 6 years 5 months

Zoe "Little Bit of Superfly” ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Age: 12 years 4 days

Luna

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 4 years 2 months

Maise ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 13 years 4 months

Talladega Nights “Tally”

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 3 months

Caper

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 2 months

Castle Rock, Colorado

Gig Harbor, Washington

Richmond, Virginia

Canton, Massachusetts

Washington, Massachusetts

Cheyenne, Wyoming

Hanford, California

Express

Express

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

Express

9.452sec
9.4523

9.612sec
9.612

9.867sec
9.867

11.876sec
11.8763

12.173sec
12.1733

15.336sec
15.336

24.774sec
24.7743

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

150th

151st

152nd

153rd

154th

155th

156th



2025 DockDogs Worldwide (EV)

51434

51667

52120

62175

51664

59648

Handler

Olivia Jutte

Crystal McClaran

Melissa Ness

Amneris Santiago

Crystal McClaran

Joe Harris

Dog

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 5 years 9 months

MC'’s RoseZilla ??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

MC's Falkor

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

Pharaoh

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 9 months

MC'’s Pancho ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 1 month

MC's Zeppelin ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 5 months

Location

Celina, Ohio

Cape Coral, Florida

Ramona, California

Winchendon, Massachusetts

Cape Coral, Florida

Houston, Texas

Title

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

Average

8| 5"
101.3333

8I 4"
100.6667

82"
98

8| 1"
97.3333

7'11"
95.3333

7'10"
94.6667

Average
Title

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



60853

63501

60674

63761

54788

59611

55540

59110

Amy Vencl

Debra Feller

Mindy Len

Joe Harris

Thomas Platts

Anna Schwartzenberger

Meggie Bouchard

Lavoie

Jennifer Bale-O'Connell

Tig?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 8 months

MC Cochise

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 7 months

Razr??

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 11 months

MC's Hot Toddy ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 1 week

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 9 months

Braxx

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

Shenzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 3 months

MC's Mayday

Breed: Sporting Mix
Age: 3 years 1 week

Courtland, Virginia

ridgeland, South Carolina

Severn, Maryland

Houston, Texas

louisa, Virginia

Woodstock, Georgia

Montreal, Quebec

Cary, North Carolina

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

7'10"
94.6667

79"
93.3333

7I 9"
93.3333

7I 8"
92.6667

76"
90

7| 4||
88

7| 3"
87.3333

72"
86.6667

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



59656

54625

62368

56155

63809

50310

61649

58625

Brianna Baughman

Sydney Mackey

Katie Priebe

Maren Bell Jones

Crystal McClaran

Timothy Lake

Samantha Brady

Candis Amasalian

MC'’s Fox

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 5 months

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 3 months

Villain ??2??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 2 years 4 days

Anakin

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 10 months

MC'’s Lefty

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 6 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

Ire

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 2 months

Dutch

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

Norman, Oklahoma

Olympia, Washington

Oakdale, Minnesota

Elbert, Colorado

Cape Coral, Florida

Graham, North Carolina

Longmont, Colorado

Hanford, California

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

High
Flyer

Top Gun

High
Flyer

Top Gun

7| 2"
86.6667

72"
86

7I 1"
85.3333

7I oll
84.6667

70"
84.6667

7' 0"
84

6' 11"
83.3333

6'11"
83.3333

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

High Flyer

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd



42411

52687

56115

53563

58826

61197

52137

Kaitie Uebelhoer

James Hansen

Samantha Brady

Eric Ramsey

Amber King

Kathryn Litherland

Bryan Landers

Jon Snow ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 11 months

SC’s KING COAL ???

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 6 months

Malice

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 4 months

Ronin

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 3 months

Axel

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 11 months

Spork

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 6 months

? COWBOY ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 10 months

Charleston, South Carolina

Winston-Salem, North

Carolina

Longmont, Colorado

AURORA, Colorado

Fort Collins, Colorado

Knoxville, Maryland

Washington, Oklahoma

High

Flyer

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

6'10"
82.6667

6' 10"
82

6' 10"
82

6I 9"
81.3333

6' 8"
80.6667

6' 8"
80

6' 8"
80

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th



50985

63408

50113

35622

63671

53112

59712

SEAN HAMMOND

josh ramsey

Linda Torson

Katie Priebe

Justin BLIMKIE

Cal Lout

Travis Reish

Zuma
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 6 years 2 months

Dingo

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 7 years 2 months

Zulu ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 10 months

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 9 years 7 months

Rec-it-Ralph

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 3 years 5 months

Downtown Henry

Breed: Golden Doodle
Age: 6 years 10 months

MJ
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 6 months

Laurel, Maryland

Virginia beach, Virginia

Doylestown, Ohio

Oakdale, Minnesota

Chalk River, Ontario

Sioux Falls, South Dakota

Etters, Pennsylvania

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

6I 7"
79.3333

6| 7"
79.3333

6I 6"
78.6667

6I 6"
78.6667

6| 6"
78.6667

6' 6"
78

6'6"
78

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th



59129

51595

58798

62835

65238

52406

62366

Meggie Bouchard
Lavoie

Kayla Lemke

Megan Townsend

Gabe Oberley

Lynn Taylor

Amy Vencl

Beth Baumann

Malik

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 6 months

Oakley
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 6 months

Draco

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 10 months

Katsuki

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 8 months

Nelli
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 1 year 9 months

Taai?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 2 months

Meeka?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 days

Montreal, Quebec

Alfred, Maine

DeSoto, Missouri

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Milford, Michigan

Courtland, Virginia

Saint Peter, Minnesota

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

6I 5"
77.3333

6' 4"
76.6667

6I 4"
76.6667

6'4"
76

6| 3"
75.3333

6I 3"
75.3333

6I 3"
75.3333

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd



63243

47823

49725

46823

58804

59784

54166

Brianna Schwing

Jasmine King

Michelle Dudley

Laurie Uebelhoer

Jeff Wheeler

Amy Vencl

Anna Schwartzenberger

MC's Hale Mary ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 1 year 8 months

Loki
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 2 months

ZARA

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 7 years 1 month

Althea May ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 9 months

Lita Ford

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 6 months

Koz?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Ajay

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Cape Coral, Florida

Fort Collins, Colorado

Odenton, Maryland

Ridgeland, South Carolina

Newport News, Virginia

Courtland, Virginia

Woodstock, Georgia

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

6' 3"
75

6' 2"
74.6667

6I 2"
74.6667

6'2"
74

6' 2"
74

6'2"
74

6'2"
74

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th



52443

45897

53415

52846

56343

52661

57000

Julie Brauns

Cindy Morgan

Matthew Spencer

Lynn Haugen

Breanna Bartlett

Kaitie Uebelhoer

Samantha Brady

Rogue

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 6 months

Roux
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 10 months

Luna

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 4 years 2 months

Hank
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 3 months

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 3 years 8 months

Henri ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 4 years 6 months

Raze

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 11 months

Federal Way, Washington

Walker, Louisiana

Canton, Massachusetts

Bellevue, Nebraska

Smithville, Missouri

Charleston, South Carolina

Longmont, Colorado

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Cadet

Top Gun

Top Gun

Cadet

6' 2"
74

6' 1"
73.3333

6I Oll
72.6667

6' 0"
72

6' 0"
72

5'11"
71.3333

5I 11"
71.3333

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th



51553

52465

53669

55862

64692

44409

45612

Bryan Landers

Jeff Hacker

Mandy Harris

Sally Price

Kristen Arriaga

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Nina (9a) Helfer

?7?Berk?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 2 months

Uzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Nova ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 2 months

Jack
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Gizmo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 3 months

Bailey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 10 months

Charger ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 1 month

Washington, Oklahoma

Bloomington, Indiana

Houston, Texas

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Gambirills, Maryland

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Heath, Ohio

Top Gun

Top Gun

Cadet

Cadet

Top Gun

Cadet

Top Gun

5'11"
71.3333

5'11"
71.3333

5'10"
70.6667

5'10"
70.6667

5'10"
70

5'10"
70

5I 9"
69.3333

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th



61578

35964

61155

44516

48075

47684

57592

52694

Riley Northcott

Kevin Johnson

Rebecca Grove

Lisa Williams

Sandy Goodson

Jeff Matti

Carolyn Matti

Amy Johnston

Shady Spade

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 4 months

KANDER

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 9 years 2 months

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 7 months

Qasim Koneg von Cedkaley ?

Breed: German Shepherd Dog
Age: 7 years 8 months

Fancy?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 11 months

Juno

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 8 months

Veda

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 1 month

Tayto

Breed: German Shrthaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 1 week

Saint Paul’s, North Carolina

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Cumming, Georgia

Gainesville, Georgia

Little EIm, Texas

Longmont, Colorado

Longmont, Colorado

Roeland Park, Kansas

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5| 9"
69.3333

59"
69.3333

5I 8"
68.6667

5I 8"
68.6667

5'8"
68

5' 8"
68

5'8"
68

5'8"
68

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd



52739

54881

51406

46318

46675

48935

62833

48048

Breanna Bartlett

Bill Helfer

Kristin Kay

Alison Mitchell

John Taylor

Lindsay Boersma

April Reish

Wayne Ayers

Rosie??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

Canyon

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 3 years 11 months

Nola ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 7 years 2 weeks

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 9 years 2 months

Edge

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 1 month

Lidstrom

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 3 months

Quentin

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 10 months

Adie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 2 weeks

Smithville, Missouri

Heath, Ohio

Knoxville, Tennessee

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Milford, Michigan

Bloomington, Indiana

Etters, Pennsylvania

Spotsylvania, Virginia

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5! 8"
68

57"
67.3333

5I 6"
66.6667

5I 6"
66.6667

5'6"
66

5'6"
66

5'6"
66

' &
65.3333

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th



51513

59871

36825

56742

36345

44534

57626

Bill Lemke

Alison Mitchell

Melanie Lake

Jim Tomasello

Willie Ziebarth

Eric Williams

Amanda Andersen

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 7 months

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 2 months

Allura ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 9 years 5 months

Stormy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 2 months

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 8 months

Calypso

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 7 years 3 months

Torvi ??
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Alfred, Maine

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Graham, North Carolina

Mechanicsburg, Pennsylvania

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Indianapolis, Indiana

Zebulon, North Carolina

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5I 5"
65.3333

' &
65.3333

5'4"
64

5I 4"
64

5'4"
64

5I 3"
63.3333

5| 3"
63.3333

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th



33100

62371

55608

62993

55990

57668

51452

59055

Morgan Syring

Nancy Harrison

Colette Cuadrado

Cassie Swift

Rebecca Grove

Nicole Besterman

Krista Cline

Brody Wolff

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 10 years 3 months

Andrew

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 4 years 4 months

Hoover

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 7 months

Leilani ?

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 1 year 10 months

Raven the Angry Unicorn??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 6 months

Vi?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 1 month

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 5 months

Bexley

Breed: Golden Retriever
Age: 2 years 10 months

Louisa, Virginia

Graham, North Carolina

Gig Harbor, Washington

Plain City, Utah

Cumming, Georgia

Verona, Pennsylvania

Bay City, Michigan

Burlington, North Dakota

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5I 3"
63.3333

52"
62.6667

5'2"
62

52"
62

5'0"
60.6667

5I 0"
60.6667

5| oll
60.6667

5'0"
60.6667

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th



60708

51677

56188

60926

51410

55516

47838

Cheryl Maclintyre

Mariah Andersen

Melanie Lake

Melissa Ness

Kathy Phelan

Thomas James

Kathy Phelan

Maple ?
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 3 months

Grizzly
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 8 months

NEMO ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Cricket

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 11 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 5 years 6 months

Reggie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow

Age: 3 years 3 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black

Age: 8 years 4 months

Tottenham, Ontario

Wisner, Nebraska

Graham, North Carolina

Ramona, California

Oak Island, North Carolina

Liberty, Texas

Oak Island, North Carolina

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

5I oll
60.6667

5'0"
60

4'10"
58

4'10"
58

4| 8"
56.6667

4I 8"
56.6667

4'8"
56

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd



58795

63791

56853

58823

53390

Mariah Andersen

Brooke Hamilton

Alison Mitchell

Kelsey Johnston

Kelsie Burza

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 10 months

Finley Rose

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 5 months

Fizzee ??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 3 months

Oakley

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 4 years 10 months

Molly

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 7 months

Wisner, Nebraska

waxhaw, North Carolina

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Charlotte, North Carolina

Braddock, North Dakota

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

4'8"
56

4' 7"
55.3333

4I 7"
55.3333

4I 6"
54.6667

4'6"
54.6667

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th



2025 DockDogs Worldwide (ID)

51434

59648

54625

61649

56115

55540

Handler

Olivia Jutte

Joe Harris

Sydney Mackey

Samantha Brady

Samantha Brady

Meggie Bouchard
Lavoie

Dog

Sonic

Breed: Whippet
Age: 5 years 9 months

MC's Zeppelin ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 5 months

Incognito ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 3 months

Ire

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 2 years 2 months

Malice

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 4 months

Shenzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 3 months

Location

Celina, Ohio

Houston, Texas

Olympia, Washington

Longmont, Colorado

Longmont, Colorado

Montreal, Quebec

Title

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Average Average
Title

3163.19 Spartan
3163.19

3117.27 Spartan
3117.2667

3066.47 Spartan
3066.47

3022.06 Spartan
3022.0633

3016.82 Spartan
3016.8167

3016.76 Spartan
3016.7633

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



35622

60853

62368

62835

58625

58804

53563

54788

Katie Priebe

Amy Vencl

Katie Priebe

Gabe Oberley

Candis Amasalian

Jeff Wheeler

Eric Ramsey

Thomas Platts

Tucker

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 7 months

Tig?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 8 months

Villain 2?2?72

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 2 years 4 days

Katsuki

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 4 years 8 months

Dutch

Breed: Mixed
Age: 4 years 4 months

Lita Ford

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 6 months

Ronin

Breed: German Wirehaired Pointer
Age: 6 years 3 months

Surge

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 9 months

Oakdale, Minnesota

Courtland, Virginia

Oakdale, Minnesota

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Hanford, California

Newport News, Virginia

AURORA, Colorado

louisa, Virginia

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

3016.1
3016.1033

3009.39
3009.3867

3000.92
3000.92

2995.04
2995.0433

2983.48
2983.4833

2973.29
2973.2933

2969.64
2969.64

2968.49
2968.49

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th



59712

49725

50985

50113

52443

65238

50310

Travis Reish

Michelle Dudley

SEAN HAMMOND

Linda Torson

Julie Brauns

Lynn Taylor

Timothy Lake

MJ
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 2 years 6 months

ZARA

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 7 years 1 month

Zuma
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 6 years 2 months

Zulu ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 10 months

Rogue

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 5 years 6 months

Nelli
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 1 year 9 months

Earnhardt ?

Breed: Mixed
Age: 6 years 1 day

Etters, Pennsylvania

Odenton, Maryland

Laurel, Maryland

Doylestown, Ohio

Federal Way, Washington

Milford, Michigan

Graham, North Carolina

Gladiator

Spartan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

2965.91
2965.9067

2965.29
2965.2867

2964.31
2964.3133

2963.47
2963.4733

2954.91
2954.9133

2953.1
2953.1

2946.73
2946.7333

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st



61155

52406

42411

46823

59784

44409

45897

Rebecca Grove

Amy Vencl

Kaitie Uebelhoer

Laurie Uebelhoer

Amy Vencl

Brooklyn Ziebarth

Cindy Morgan

Lily the Kid??

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 3 years 7 months

Taai?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 6 years 2 months

Jon Snow ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 11 months

Althea May ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 6 years 9 months

Koz?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Bailey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 10 months

Roux
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 7 years 10 months

Cumming, Georgia

Courtland, Virginia

Charleston, South Carolina

Ridgeland, South Carolina

Courtland, Virginia

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Walker, Louisiana

Gladiator

Gladiator

Spartan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

2939.2
2939.2033

2938.58
2938.5767

2934.26
2934.2633

2929.74
2929.74

2914.45
2914.4533

2905.6
2905.6

2885.03
2885.03

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th



55862

64692

57000

59871

45612

52465

59611

Sally Price

Kristen Arriaga

Samantha Brady

Alison Mitchell

Nina (9a) Helfer

Jeff Hacker

Anna Schwartzenberger

Jack
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 3 years 4 months

Gizmo

Breed: Mixed
Age: 3 years 3 months

Raze

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 3 years 11 months

Spicoli ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 7 years 2 months

Charger ?

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 1 month

Uzi

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 4 years 7 months

Braxx

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 10 months

Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Gambrills, Maryland

Longmont, Colorado

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Heath, Ohio

Bloomington, Indiana

Woodstock, Georgia

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Titan

Gladiator

Titan

2881.64
2881.6367

2879.16
2879.16

2876.51
2876.5133

2868.73
2868.7333

2860.38
2860.3767

2857.2
2857.1967

2857.04
2857.04

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th



35964

53669

52846

51513

56742

62993

62833

Kevin Johnson

Mandy Harris

Lynn Haugen

Bill Lemke

Jim Tomasello

Cassie Swift

April Reish

KANDER

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 9 years 2 months

Nova ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 8 years 2 months

Hank
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 4 years 3 months

Jax

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 7 years 7 months

Stormy

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 2 months

Leilani ?

Breed: Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Age: 1 year 10 months

Quentin

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 1 year 10 months

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Houston, Texas

Bellevue, Nebraska

Alfred, Maine

Mechanicsburg,

Pennsylvania

Plain City, Utah

Etters, Pennsylvania

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Warrior

2837.76
2837.76

2824.69
2824.6867

2820.18
2820.1767

2818.87
2818.87

2799.61
2799.61

2798.3
2798.3

2796.83
2796.8267

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd



46318

44534

61578

51410

51677

55990

36345

Alison Mitchell

Eric Williams

Riley Northcott

Kathy Phelan

Mariah Andersen

Rebecca Grove

Willie Ziebarth

Apache ?

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 9 years 2 months

Calypso

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 7 years 3 months

Shady Spade

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 2 years 4 months

Erin ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 6 months

Grizzly
Breed: Labrador Retriever

Chocolate
Age: 5 years 8 months

Raven the Angry Unicorn??

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 6 months

Dixie
Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 9 years 8 months

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Indianapolis, Indiana

Saint Paul’s, North Carolina

Oak Island, North Carolina

Wisner, Nebraska

Cumming, Georgia

Harrisburg, South Dakota

Titan

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Titan

Warrior

2793.97
2793.9733

2793.54
2793.5367

2781.5
2781.5033

2754.82
2754.8233

2750.02
2750.02

2748.67
2748.67

2710.62
2710.62

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th



33100

56853

55608

56188

47838

48048

60926

58795

Morgan Syring

Alison Mitchell

Colette Cuadrado

Melanie Lake

Kathy Phelan

Wayne Ayers

Melissa Ness

Mariah Andersen

Tygo

Breed: Dutch Shepherd
Age: 10 years 3 months

Fizzee ??

Breed: Border Collie
Age: 3 years 3 months

Hoover

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 5 years 7 months

NEMO ?

Breed: Belgian Malinois
Age: 3 years 3 months

Kiara ??

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 8 years 4 months

Adie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 7 years 2 weeks

Cricket

Breed: Mixed
Age: 5 years 11 months

Donkey

Breed: Labrador Retriever Black
Age: 2 years 10 months

Louisa, Virginia

Hillsborough, North Carolina

Gig Harbor, Washington

Graham, North Carolina

Oak Island, North Carolina

Spotsylvania, Virginia

Ramona, California

Wisner, Nebraska

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

2699.69
2699.69

2696.83
2696.8267

2695.25
2695.2467

2679.71
2679.7133

2668.63
2668.6267

2665.25
2665.25

2626.92
2626.9167

2600.45
2600.45

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

50th

5lst

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th



53415

62371

55516

Matthew Spencer

Nancy Harrison

Thomas James

Luna

Breed: American Pit Bull Terrier
Age: 4 years 2 months

Andrew

Breed: Australian Shepherd Dog
Age: 4 years 4 months

Reggie

Breed: Labrador Retriever Yellow
Age: 3 years 3 months

Canton, Massachusetts

Graham, North Carolina

Liberty, Texas

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

2529.14 Warrior
2529.14

2489.05 Warrior
2489.05

2376.43 Warrior
2376.4267

58th

59th

60th
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